Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

G1 ECR-16-009822 | 15uL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150632-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 687915-5
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
687915-5

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV -—
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , ¥
1'T|?EL|IE|1;t |"\$N Ec Ess P EL::"ILFEIS :sn APYD NAME
: STOUGH DALE
0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC MlNlATURE QUICK CHANGE
! PLe APPLICATION END-FEED (RING)
'@'E 3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SI1ZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA F
MATERIAL | Fmmasw TweiGHT A 3 ©= 68791 5_5 r
CUSTOMER DRAWING | SSSSS |SHEET 1 OF |REV -

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




15 A COHEROLLED DOCUMENT

THIG DRAWING

JULY, 1908,

AL RIGHTS RESZRVED.

RELEASES ZOR SUBLICATION

THIS SHFORMATION 13 CONFIOEMTIAL AND IS DISCLOSED TO YOU ON CONOIYION TRAT

THIS ORANING !S UNPUBLISHED.

SCPYRIGHT 1998

©

8Y AMP INCORPORATED.

NOTES:

1. ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN-
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST
ARE USED ON THIS APPLICATOR.

{2 USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38
WHEN INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT
USED.

(A GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN
OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP-
O-LECTRIC PRESS.

9 PARTS uyTH KTV of REF
SPECIFIER (ExCar? +7avvi S0)
TEM 328

PARE ISEL O

KEY:
. RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS.

& LusrICATE DAILY USING NO. 20
MACHINE OIL.

@ crease LicHTLY.

PRE-FEED 1-1/8' STROKE

POST-FEED 1-5/8 STROKE

BRACKET (REF)

RAM
RETAINING
PLATE (REF)

AMP-O-LECTRICX PRESS GUARD (REF)

ADAPTOR PLATE
(REF)

TERM APPL SPEC

HY~205Y

CRIMPING DATA

THIS APPLICATOR

WILL APPLY
PAD LETTER CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE ,,RIENGTN LE/ /O
A . 087 /4 270/
B . 084 Yz) */8
c . 080 */6
D . QT /8
CRIMP size | vyee FEED PRESS REF.
WIRE J40] £ = = g
INSUL ATION | = | —ofp~ | 5573 5654355
INSULATION RANGE | WIRE RANGE | APPLICATOR
B /5.‘/4 INSTRUC TION Angogcy

REMARKS

AN~ LECTRIC
PRE e syd

Elnd  O15V - )248- 03

ECri 158~

44300

N

QIS0 G5 2E ~457

JeH B8~y |V /9 A M AMP INCORPORATED
H r e it " > HARRISBURG, PENNA.
g.5:7D PPROVED 5‘/7c7
Sz wogad |V EWNCEAS

Loc

J R T A C|S579/5-5]8

ST AT 5 y e | " MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
oF AMP Teo LTR REVISION RECORD e£CN 1’—2: pATEfLTR ! ni&im—f:s?;{z ecn{D //:Lo/ff: B END—FEED( K?//VCT; ) )—

G soren I } |86 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING, [ "
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 687915-5 SHEET 2OF 2 REV.GI1

62 §EcA  690517-11 SPACER 7
6 22594.8 | HEX. NUT o )
160 240628-1] PLATE, ADJ 89 ;"
159 240626-11 SHAFT, PIVOT 8 ﬂ
158 240633-1] BUSHING 67 >,
157 455680-1] LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66 (N
156 240629-1{ BLOCK, PIVOT 65 N
155 40632-2| SCREW, ADJ 64 W:)
154 ¥ 240659-3| PIN, CAM ROLLER 63 .
153 240658.1] CAM, ROLLER 2 15\
1s2_jZ2F|  454398-1| ROD, FEED 61—
151 60
150§~ 454220-1] CAP, RAM 9
149 WeF|  453736-1] HOUSING 58
148 57
REF 21045-3] RING, RETAINING ‘C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 147 56
- s §EA|  240624-1] PIN, FEED FINGER 55
s &Pl 69/97%-1 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
4| LeA 240635-/| FINGER, FEED 53
REF| 5- 21028-11 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA x .50) FEED ADJ ROD 143 J&~]  240634-1] LEVER, TERMINAL 52
142 51
| £ 1- 21030-7] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x 1.50) HOUSING 141 50
A&7 1- 21030-1] PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA x .50) LEVER 140 1 |7 2/002-F] BOLT, CRIMPER 49
139 1 le90602-5] CAM, ©<< FEED i~ /8 STROKE. {48
- 22260-5! WASH, FLAT (NO. 6) DRAG SPRING 138 47
LEF] 218994 WASH, FLAT (NO. 5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 46
REF] 21024-5§ WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 136 1 690191-1] PLUG, NYLON 45
2 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) SHEAR PLATES 135 1 455 274-/1| RAM 44
R 21024-5] WASH, LOCK (NO. 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 134 1 690125-1| WASHER, LAMINATED 3
A 21024-4] WASH, LOCK (NO. 8) STRIP GUIDE 133 1 690124-1| WASHER, RAM 42
2 2102441 WASH, LOCK {NO. 8) SHEAR BLADE 132 /! |e920223-/] SPACER, DISC 41
2 1\ 2/0/8-g | Va7 HEX MRCH (F-90) DRAG 131 / 23241-6] BALL, STEEL 40
LEF 21068-5] NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ PLATE 130 / 690170-1| SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
- 21018-7] NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING DISC, INSULATION 38
2 21022-2] NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUDS 1 B-670/9/-2] DISC, WIRE
-~ ] 5- 21004-7] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x .25) DRAG ARM 1 WASHER, SPRING

21004-5] SCR, SKT HD SHLD (.250 DIA x 1.00) DRAG POST, RAM 35|
2 |4-2/078-8|5c & SET SET OVAL PT. (7-F0 % .75) DRAG) 12s 3¢
1 21009-2] SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 x 25) NYLOK RAM 124 33
123 | ) 958950/ ALPLIcATOR, BASIC (568 LSSY |3 |
1 [ 2- 21003-0] SCR, FLAT HD SOC CAP (6-32 x .50) CAM 122 3
121
£&7| 3. 21064-2] SCR, RDH HD MACH (6-32 x 1.50) FEED ADJ 120 Zzg_
9 | /) |B-¢9045i-Z] SPACER, STRIPPER 28 |
v | / |Z40239-7 | STRIPPER 27
2 |2-2/002-2] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x.52 ) STRIPPER 17 |Pe#] 455676-1] PLATE, BASE 2 |
2/~ 2- 21002-9] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 x .75) HSG CAP 16| 2 122354 -8 | DRAG, STUD 25§
1 22733.8] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 x .38) NYLOK ANVIL [ ns | 1 [#/55478+/] PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
4 | 3- 21002-3] SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .50) STR GDE PL | 114 | PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
REF/-29073:F | SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 x .75) BASE PLATE |13 | 2 |4-22281-1 | SPRING, DRAG 22
- nz | —1 240636-1] LEVER, DRAG 21
| 1 |454/77-7] DRAG, STOCK 20 |-
— | 2. 21000-4] SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR |10 | | |45853%:3] GUIDE, STRIP REAR 19
/ 1 23030-}. SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 x .25) NYLOK C. P. DISC_ |19 | 1 [#5603/-.3| GUIDE, STRIP FRONT 8
2 |2-2/000-&| SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x .38 ) SHEAR BLADE 08§27 454178-1| GUIDE, FEED ROD 1z
3 |72-2/002-¢] SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x .3/ ) STRIP GUIDE 107 §2&# 4-22284-9] SPRING, FEED RETURN 18
! 7-Z1r002~Z] SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 x .3/ ) STRIP GUIDE 106 § —| 454665-1] ADAPTOR, DRAG 15
£2e~] 3- 21000-7] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 14
~— 1 3- 21000-9] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
L&A 3- 21000-6] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12 /
RE~] 3- 210004 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .38) PIVOT BLK 102 | 1 |Z79%494~/] PLATE, REAR SHEAR I BED
2 | 3- 21000-8] SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 x .88) SHEAR PLATES 101 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
E-1455745-7 | GUARD 80 | / |o90482-4] PLATE, FRONT SHEAR g 9
— | 465184.9] LUBRICATOR ASSY 79 1 1 12-240654-3 ANVIL 8
- 22014-1] _OIlL SYNTHETIC 78 | 1 |6P0474-#] BLADE, SLUG B
- 454406-1] SPACER, LUBRICATOR BRACKET 77 HOLD DOWN I3
76 14 | 24064/-9] SPACER, SHEAR BLADE s
Z | 210172-2 |SCREW , DRIVE 75 "] SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
| | 461264~ | PLATE, |DERTIFICAT? o/ 74 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
LA 458109-1] WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73 SPACER, INSULATION 2
/ 690603-1] SPRING, ASSIST 72 § 1 1456411 -1 | CRIMPER, WIRE B
RE Q. PART NO, DESCRIPTION ~No. BREQ.] PART NO. OESCRIP TION NO.



